Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read CITY OF PORTLAN	ND
Application And Notes, If Any,	PERMIT ISSUED
Attached	Permit Number: 051330
This is to certify thatMaine Center For The Blind	SEP 2 3 2005
has permission toTent Private Function	
AT -189 Park Ave	2 COCUTY OF PORTLAND
	g this permit shall comply with al
	of the City of Portland regulating
this department.	s, and of the application on file i
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. In fication if inspection must be n and with an permitted property of the present of the pre	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Approvals Health Dept.	
Appeal Board	Banka 9/2/5-
Other DepartmentName	Director - Building & Inspection Segrices

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

	101 101. (207) 874-870.	3, Fax: (207) 874-87	16 05-1330		SUED 052 CO	03001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	CCU 0 0 0	Phone:			
189 Park Ave Business Name:		For The Blind &	189 Park Ave	SEP 2 3 2				
Jusiness Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:			Phone			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type CITY OF PORTLAND Zone:				
			Tents			1 Ko		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	•	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		CEO District:			
Commercial		Commercial tent private function		\$30.00	1	ļ		
For Octi,)ct1,200>	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	ECTION: Group: A	Type: Tent		
Proposed Project Description:			·	5	A	20: 1		
Tent Private Function			Signature: VIC FI	Sign:	7711	7/21/0		
			Action: Appro	ved Approved	w/Conditions	Denied		
			Signature:		Date:			
'ermit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	g Approval				
dmartin	09/09/2005	G	7	T	III'			
		Special Zone or Revi		ng Appeal	Historic Preservation			
		Shoreland	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landman			
		Wetland	☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use		▲ Does Not Require Review			
		Flood Zone			Requires Review			
		Subdivision	Interpre	etation	Approved			
		Site Plan	Approved		Approved w/Conditions			
		Maj Minor MM	Denied		Denied			
)ate: 9 16 70	Date:		Date: Miles			
		.,,,,			V			
I hereby certify that I am th I have been authorized by t jurisdiction. In addition. if	the owner to make this appl a permit for work describe	ication as his authorize d in the application is i	he proposed work is d agent and I agree ssued, I certify that	to conform to all the code official's	applicable laws authorized repr	of this resentative		
shall have the authority to e such permit.	enter all areas covered by si	•						

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Tent Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	9 Park Ave., Portland,	Maine		
Date of Tent setup: 9(30)05	Date of Tent breakdown:	10/3/05		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 52 003	Owner: Iris Network	Telephone:		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: Pike for Richardson, whitman, Large &	Fee: \$ 3€ 00		
SEP - 9 2005 I entrance pictor EVED no a listing the city as anattional intured.				
Whom should we contact when the permit Mailing address: Richard (LSC) PHONE: 774-7474 We will contact you by phone when the permit review the requirements before starting an ISSUED AND A \$100.00 FINE LEVIED IF ANY W	ermit is ready. You must come in and p y work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP V	oick up the permit and VORK ORDER WILL BE		
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU	DED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WIL	LL BE AUTOMATICALLY		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent, I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

to tris permit.			
Signature of applicant:	dues Dice	Date: 9/9/0-5	_

This is NOT a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

FITZ RICK STADIGE.

DARKING FROPERTE

PARKING

NETWORK 189 547 100 LAS

STONES

Certificate of Flame Resistance



REGISTERED FABRIC NUMBER

FABRIC NUMBER F53501

Issued by

TOPTEC, INC.

Date Manufactured

03/10/05

1905 N.E. Main Street Simpsonville, SC 29681 This is to certify that the materials described are inherently flame retardant.

Name MAINE BAY CANVAS

Andress 53 INDUSTRIAL WAY

PORTLAND

_State_____

ME 7

04103 **Zip**

Certification is hereby made that:

the fabric is in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the The articles described are flame-retardant, approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that State Fire Marshal. Fabric has been tested and passes NFPA701-96, CPAI84, ULC109, MVSS302.

Method of Application: The Flame Retardency of this Fabric is Inherent and Permanent.

Description of item certified: FRAME

20x40 BL

BLACKOUT WHITE

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing.

TOPTEC, INC.

MODEL

TTF204005

251778B

SERIAL #

Name of Production Superintendent



September *9* , *2005*

The Iris Network, owner of property located at 189 Park Avenue, Portland, gives permission to the law firm of Richardson, Whitman, Large & Badger to erect a tent on the Iris Network property for a private function on October 1, 2005.

Ruth Vinal,

Vice President, Finance & Administration

The Iris Network

City of	Portland, Ma	ine - Bui	lding or Use Perm	it		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Cor	ngress Street, 04	101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 87	4-871 <u>6</u>	05-1330	0910912005	052 C003001
Location of	Location of Construction: Owner Name:			C	Owner Address:	Phone:		
189 Parl	k Ave		Maine Center For The Blind &			189 Park Ave		
Business N	Name:		Contractor Name:		C	Contractor Address:		Phone
Lessee/Bu	yer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type: Tents		
Proposed	Use:			-	roposed	Project Description:		
Comme	rcial tent private f	unction - (Oct. 1, 2005		rent Pr	rivate Function		
Dept:	-							
	Building	Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	eate: 0912 112005 Ok to Issue: □
1) This	permit DOES NO	T authoriz	e any construction activ	vities. The	tent mus	st be removed at th	e end of the event.	
Dept: Note:	Fire	Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Jay Kelley	Approval D	ate: 09/21/2005 Ok to Issue: □

